1994 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 62
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 285—continued
MISCELLANEOUS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Part
Port Tariff Goods II |List
Item No. Normal Pref. Ref. | No.
From To*
Y
AK |} 39.02.125 | Nylex vinyl blind film, when declared: .. .. Free 2851 1/7/78 31/3/85
(1) by a manufacturer that it will be used by him only
in making holland blinds; or
(2) by an importer that it will be sold by him only to a
manufacturer for use by him only in making
holland blinds
AK | 60.06.001 | Netting, meat, cotton covered elastic, trade names :BL, Free Free 99 285 1/7/78 30/6/85
BN, and S
H.O. | 76.06.000 | Aluminium shafts, when declared by a manufacturer for Free Free 15 | 285 1/7/78 30/6/85
use by him only in making arrows
H.O. | 82.02.011 | Circular saw blades of the following type: .. Free
Diamond dust impregnated of a non-segmental type .. 285 1/7/78 30/6/85
H.O. | 82.05.001 | Dies for wire drawing and extrusion dies for metal Free Free 99 | 285 1/7/78 30/6/85
H.O. | 84.11.051 | L.D. and O.P. series diaphragm and oil-less compressors, Free Free 10 | 285 1/7/78 | 31/12/78
not exceeding 0.04 m 3/s free air
H.O. | 85.17.001 | Smokeguard statirol smoke detector Free Free 10 {2851 1/7/78 30/6/85

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If

continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the
date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled:

H.O.
CH

H.O.
H.O.
H.O.
H.O.
H.O.

H.O.
H.O.

30.03.031
30.03.039

MISCELLANEOUS

Medicaments:

Diamox tablets

35.06.000 | Loctite. . . L0524

39.01.005
39.01.005
39.02.015
39.02.025
82.02.011

82.05.001
92.11.019

Cibatex PA
Epikote...370
Nasuna A, B ..
Vinnapas. . .406A ..
Circular. . .types:
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Extrusion. . .drawing
Telex. . .4

247
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30
254
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133

Dated at Wellington this 13th day of July 1978.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Ministry of Energy, Mines—Schedule of Works and Services Contracts for $20,000 or More in Value.

Name of Work

Coal cartage contract, Strongman Mine

300 tonne surge bin, Huntly East Mine
6 July 1978.

Amount of
Successful Tenderer Tender
Accepted
$
Dunn’s Transport Ltd., Greymouth 60,000 per

annum for 4
years (estimate)

Guy Engineering, Pukekohe 31,500.00

F. J. BERRY, for Deputy Secretary of Energy (Mines).



