## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 285-continued

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

	Tariff Item No.		Rates o	Part		Effective		
Port		Goods	Normal Pref.		II Ref.	List No.	From	To*
AK	39.02.125	Nylex vinyl blind film, when declared:  (1) by a manufacturer that it will be used by him only in making holland blinds; or  (2) by an importer that it will be sold by him only to a manufacturer for use by him only in making holland blinds	Free		• •	285	1/7/78	31/3/85
AK	60.06.001	Netting, meat, cotton covered elastic, trade names :BL, BN, and S	Free	Free	99	285	1/7/78	30/6/85
H.O.	76.06.000	Aluminium shafts, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him only in making arrows	Free	Free	15	285	1/7/78	30/6/85
H.O.	82.02.011	Circular saw blades of the following type: Diamond dust impregnated of a non-segmental type	Free			285	1/7/78	30/6/85
H.O.	82.05.001	Dies for wire drawing and extrusion dies for metal	Free	Free	99	285	1/7/78	30/6/85
Н.О.	84.11.051	L.D. and O.P. series diaphragm and oil-less compressors, not exceeding 0.04 m <sup>3</sup> /s free air	Free	Free	10	285	1/7/78	31/12/78
H.O.	85.17.001	Smokeguard statirol smoke detector	Free	Free	10	285	1/7/78	30/6/85

<sup>\*</sup>Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

## MISCELLANEOUS

Decisi	ons Cancellea	<b>!</b> :											
	30.03.031)   Medicaments:												
	30.03.039						}						
H.O.	_	Diamox tablets									247		
$\mathbf{CH}$	35.06.000	LoctiteL0524									240		
H.O.	39.01.005	Cibatex PA		• •			[				30		• •
H.O.	39.01.005	Epikote370									254		• •
H.O.	39.02.015	Nasuna A, B									115		
H.O.	39.02.025	Vinnapas406A								• •	237		
H.O.	82.02.011	Circulartypes:											
		Diamond impreg	nated								275		
H.O.	82.05.001	Extrusiondrawi	ng								276		
H.O.	92.11.019	Telex4									133		
							1					İ	

Dated at Wellington this 13th day of July 1978.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Ministry of Energy, Mines—Schedule of Works and Services Contracts for \$20,000 or More in Value.

Name of Wor	k	Successful Tenderer	Amount of Tender Accepted \$		
Coal cartage contract, Strongman Mine	••	• •	••	Dunn's Transport Ltd., Greymouth	60,000 per annum for 4
300 tonne surge bin, Huntly East Mine 6 July 1978.	••	••	••	Guy Engineering, Pukekohe	years (estimate) 31,500.00

F. J. BERRY, for Deputy Secretary of Energy (Mines).